
Form 4 20 

Rule 4 34 - CVE 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

05849925 

Name of Company 

Manor House Developments (UK) Limited tfa MHD Construction/Interiors/Property 

1/We 

Robert Neil Dymond, The Manor House, 260 Ecclesail Road South, Sheffield, S11 9PS 

Fiona Grant, The Manor House, 260 Ecclesall Road South, Sheffield, $11 9PS 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 11 May 2015 

Signed Date 11 May 2015 

Wilson Field Limited 

The Manor House 

ee tl 
19/05/2015 #355 Ref MANO01C/RD/FG/PS/FA COMPANIES HOUSE 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Manor House Developments (UK) Limited t/a MHD Construction/Interiors/Property 

on the 11 May 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Mael plese 

Lie Signed a a 

Dated {f+ @S Zor 



Manor House Developments (UK) Limited tfa MHD Construction/Interiors/Property 
Statement Of Affairs as at 11 May 2015 

A - Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

HP Asset - 2014 Peugeot Partner Van §,500 00 5,500 00 

Finance Company - JCB Finance (5,700 00) 

Deficiency c/d (200 00) 

Assets subject to floating charge: 
Furniture & Equipment 3,650 00 3,650 00 

Motor Vehicles 10,800 00 10,800 00 

Book debts, Retentions and Applications 348,162 00 118,650 00 

Directors Loan Account 160,000 00 Uncertain 

Uncharged assets: 
Insurance Claim Uncertain 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 133,100 00 

Signature U Date_// - 92D Zor 



Manor House Developments (UK) Limited ta MHD Construction/Interiors/Property 

Statement Of Affairs as at 11 May 2015 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 133,100 00 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 

DE Arrears & Holiday Pay 4,799 26 
Employee Arrears/Hol Pay 617 21 

5,316 47 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 127,783 53 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 
NIL 

127,783 53 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 28,556 71 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 99,226 82 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

Lloyds Bank Pic 250,000 00 
250,000 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (150,773 18) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 28,556 71 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 28,556 71 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Deficiency b/d 200 00 

Trade & Expense Creditors 622,308 43 

Employees 63 46 

Dept of Employment 2,873 40 

HM Revenue and Customs - VAT 10,000 00 

HM Revenue and Customs - PAYE 1,000 00 
636,445 29 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (607,888 58) 

Shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003 (brought down) 150,773 18 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (758,661 76) 

Issued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders 100 00 

100 00 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (758,761 76) 

Signature Date (7 - of 7S 



Wilson 
Field 

Li 
ited 

Manor 
House 

D
e
v
e
l
o
p
m
e
n
t
s
 

(UK) 
Limited 

t/a 
M
H
D
 
Construction/Interiors/Property 

Construction/Interiors/Property 

Construction/Interiors/Property 

Construction/Interiors/Property 
